Montenegro OPEN 2017
NikSi¢, 24. do 25.06.2017

Disciplina 19
25.06.2017 - 9:14

Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno/Open
Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim

Nezvani¢ni MNE Otvoreno/Open
Nezvani¢ni MNE Otvoreno/Open
Nezvani¢ni MNE - 12
Nezvani¢ni MNE - 14
Nezvanic¢ni MNE - 16
Nezvani¢ni MNE - 18

23.48
23.48
31.17
27.23
25.98
23.81

Maksim INIC
Maksim INIC
Milan MITROVIC
Milan VUKICEVIC
Branimir LAZOVIC
Maksim INIC

MNE
MNE
JHN
JHN
JHN
MNE

Gyor (HUN)
Vienna (AUT)
Novi Sad (SRB)
Beograd (SRB)
Novi Sad (SRB)
Dordrecht (NED)

2016
2016
1998
2004
1999
2014

Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang Puno ime/Full Name

13 - 14 godina

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.

Erwin SCHMELAS
Peter VERC
Vasilije ANDRIC
Fabio DAJZMAILI
Danilo SVITLICA
Veljko JOVANOVIC
Nikola KOVACEVIC
Viktor VOUCKO
Pavle LOPICIC
Luka MAROVIC
Noel FATAJ

Vuk DRAGANIC
Luka KUNIC

Matija JOVOVIC
Vujadin CEJOVIC
Vukota VUJACIC
Milo§ BJELICA
Milo§ RONDOVIC
Balsa JOVOVIC
Haris POKOVIC
Ognjen BAJKOVIC
Jovan LALEVIC
Nikola VUKCEVIC
Ognjen VUKCEVIC
Veliko MARKOVIC
Vladimir PEJOVIC
Darko JOVANOVIC
Lazar BEGOVIC
Jovan KRIVOKAPIC
Nikola PEJOVIC
Ognjen BUKNIC
Nikola SCERANIC

DNS Vlado MAROJEVIC

11 - 12 godina

N

POOONOOAWNE

Luka BIJELE

Aleksa DUDUKOVIC
Tarik DURAKOVIC
Alxandru NEAMTJU
Luka NIKOLIC

Leal BULKU

Aleksa CIRKOVIC
Andrej ABRAMOVIC
Marko MIKETIC
Matija CREPULJA
Andrija BORICIC

G./Y. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name

03 C.S.M. Resita
04 llirija, LJu

03 Jadran, HN

03  Studenti ST, TI
03  Stari Grad, BU
03 Leotar, TB

04 Barakuda, BG
03 Jadran, HN

03 C.Zvezda, BG
03  Stari Grad, BU
03  Studenti ST, TI
04 SC NikSi¢, NK
04  Stari Grad, BU
03 PVK Niksi¢

03 Stari Grad, BU
03 MNE-Verde, PO
04  Butterfly, NK

03 SC NikSi¢, NK
04 MNE-Verde, PO
03 MNE-Verde, PO
04  Stari Grad, BU
04 MNE-Verde, PO
03 SC Niksi¢, NK
04 MNE-Verde, PO
04 MNE-Verde, PO
04 MNE-Verde, PO
03 MNE-Verde, PO
03 MNE-Verde, PO
04 MNE-Verde, PO
04 MNE-Verde, PO
04 PVK Niksi¢

04 MNE-Verde, PO
03 Butterfly, NK

05 Barakuda, BG
05 Feniks, SO

05 Montenegro, MNE
05 C.S.M. Resita
05 Barakuda, BG
06  Studenti ST, TI
05 Barakuda, BG
06 Stari Grad, BU
05 MNE-Verde, PO
05 MNE-Verde, PO
05 MNE-Verde, PO

Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

26.48
27.29
28.11
28.71
30.39
31.20
31.78
32.22
32.45
32.47
33.03
33.31
33.93
34.97
35.87
36.21
36.28
36.42
36.57
37.83
38.03
38.39
38.44
38.61
39.03
39.85
39.89
40.07
42.78
44.73
46.53
47.61

30.46
32.00
32.07
32.64
33.47
33.68
3491
36.57
37.95
38.00
38.99

492
449
411
386
325
301
284
273
267
267
253
247
234
213
198
192
191
189
186
168
166
161
160
158
153
144
144
142
116
102

90

323
279
277
262
243
239
214
186
167
166
154
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Montenegro OPEN 2017
NikSi¢, 24. do 25.06.2017

Disciplina 19, DecCaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalifikacije/Prelim, 11 - 12 godina

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G./Y. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR
12. Ivan STOLICA 05 SC Niksi¢, NK 39.16 152
13. RadoS MAGAZIN 05 Barakuda, BG 39.86 144
14. Andrija MITROVIC 05 Arena 2015, NS 39.96 143
15. Petar JOVETIC 06 MNE-Verde, PO 40.36 139
16. Lazar POTPARA 05 SC Niksi¢, NK 4140 128
17. Filip POPOVIC 05 MNE-Verde, PO 43.75 109
18. Luka LUKIC 05 MNE-Verde, PO 43.89 108
19. Jakov DRAGANIC 06 SC Niksi¢, NK 44.47 103
20. Aleksandar ANPELIC 05 MNE-Verde, PO 45,90 94
21. Veliko RAZNATOVIC 06 MNE-Verde, PO 46.05 93
22. Bogdan JOVOVIC 06 MNE-Verde, PO 46.27 92
23. Ognjen BOZOVIC 05 MNE-Verde, PO 48.66 79
24. Petar MARTINOVIC 06 MNE-Verde, PO 49.33 76
25. Nikola JANKOVIC 06 MNE-Verde, PO 55.23 54
26. Matija SEVALJEVIC 06 MNE-Verde, PO 1:18.46 18

DNS Matija MICKOVIC 06 PVK NikSi¢

DNS Vuk PAPOVIC 05 PVK NikSi¢

DNS Filip MILOVIC 05 PVK NikSi¢

DNS Petar MANIC 06 Barakuda, BG

DNS Ivan TERIC 06 MNE-Verde, PO

15 - 16 godina
1. Aleksa KISIC 02 11. april, BG 25.87 528 A
2. Domen DREU 02 llirija, LJu 26.92 468
3. Ersin GEC 02 Primorac, KO 2765 432
4. lvan GRCIC 02 Olymp, BL 27.67 431
5. Dimitrije MIHAILOVIC 02 C.Zvezda, BG 28.17 408
Tim GOLOBIC 02 llirija, LJu 28.17 408
7. Tai PREBIL 02 llirija, LJu 28.35 401
8. Antonije KANDIC 02 Jadran, HN 28.87 379
9. Nik POZENEL 02 llirija, LJu 29.31 363
10. Aleksa TANCOS 02 Jadran, HN 30.38 326
11. Lazar BOKIC 01 C.Zvezda, BG 30.87 310
12. Jovo BRAIC 02 Budva M-tel, BU 31.02 306
13. Aleksa NEDELJKOVIC 02 C.Zvezda, BG 3122 300
14. Klajd CANE 01 Studenti ST, TI 3126 299
15. Andrija RADUSINOVIC 02 MNE-Verde, PO 3194 280
16. Vojislav VUKOTIC 02 Jadran, HN 32.39 269
17. Nemanja KALEZIC 02 MNE-Verde, PO 3298 254
18. Marko PUKANOVIC 01 Butterfly, NK 33.29 247
19. Danilo GOLUBOVIC 02 SC Niksi¢, NK 3390 234
20. Simo RADOVIC 01 Butterfly, NK 3413 229
21. Vasilije VUJOVIC 02 MNE-Verde, PO 3421 228
22. Milan SIMANIC 01 PVK NikSi¢ 3422 228
23. Andrija PUROVIC 01 MNE-Verde, PO 3445 223
24. Milo§ KOPRIVICA 01 Butterfly, NK 3450 222
25. Luka MACANOVIC 02 SC Niksi¢, NK 3458 221
26. Uro3 TOMASEVIC 02 Butterfly, NK 3576 199
27. Bozidar TOMASEVIC 01 Butterfly, NK 3765 171
28. Veljko NIKOLIC 02 Butterfly, NK 39.70 146
DNS Vasilije TOMIC 02 Butterfly, NK
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Montenegro OPEN 2017
NikSi¢, 24. do 25.06.2017

Disciplina 19, Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalifikacije/Prelim

Otvoreno/Open

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

27.

29.
30.

32.

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
583.
54.
55.

©ONoO O AWNE

Adam ROZANOVIC
Bosko RADULOVIC
Maksim INIC

Devid ZORZETTO
Marko LAZIC

Aleksa KISIC
Aldamer ALIKAVAZOVIC
Vasilije RISTICEVIC
Eduart CANE

Lazar STEPANOVIC
Erwin SCHMELAS
Jakob KREFT

Domen DREU

Andrei BUMBEA
Manuel GRASSER
Daniele CAPODILUPO
Ognjen DIMIC

Dejan JOVIC

Peter VERC

Nikola SUKA

Ersin GEC

Ivan GRCIC

Vladimir VUJADINOVIC
Vasilije ANDRIC
Dimitrije MIHAILOVIC
Tim GOLOBIC

Tai PREBIL

Rok DOBNIKAR

llija TADIC

Fabio DAJZMAILI
Kristijan STERJIO
Antonije KANDIC
Savo NOVAKOVIC
Radule CEROVIC
Nik POZENEL
Dragan VULEVIC
Aleksa TANCOS
Danilo SVITLICA

Luka BIJELE

Lazar POKIC

Jovo BRAIC

Veljko JOVANOVIC
Aleksa NEDELJKOVIC
Klajd CANE

Nikola KOVACEVIC
Andrija RADUSINOVIC
Aleksa DUDUKOVIC
Tarik DURAKOVIC
Viktor VOUCKO
Balsa PERISIC
Vojislav VUKOTIC
Pavle LOPICIC

Luka MAROVIC
Milovan VUKCEVIC
Alxandru NEAMTJU

93 PSN Zrt., Pécs
96 Montenegro, MNE
96 Montenegro, MNE
00 Tiro a Volo Nuoto
96 Beogradski PK, BG
02 11. april, BG

00 Montenegro, MNE
00 Partizan, BG

91  Studenti ST, Tl

99 Beogradski PK, BG
03 C.S.M. Resita

00 llirija, LJu

02 llirija, LJu

99 C.S.M. Resita

97  Theresianum, WI
99 C.Ambranuoto

98 Budva M-tel, BU
00 Profesiona, NS
04 llirija, LJu

00 Budva M-tel, BU
02 Primorac, KO

02 Olymp, BL

97 PVK Niksi¢

03 Jadran, HN

02 C.Zvezda, BG

02 llirija, LJu
02 llirija, LJu
00 llirija, LJu

99 Montenegro, MNE
03 Studenti ST, Tl
00 Studenti ST, Tl
02 Jadran, HN

00 Budva M-tel, BU
00 PVK Niksi¢

02 llirija, LJu

00 PVK Niksi¢

02 Jadran, HN

03 Stari Grad, BU
05 Barakuda, BG
01 C.Zvezda, BG
02 Budva M-tel, BU
03 Leotar, TB

02 C.Zvezda, BG
01 Studenti ST, TI
04 Barakuda, BG
02 MNE-Verde, PO
05 Feniks, SO

05 Montenegro, MNE
03 Jadran, HN

00 MNE-Verde, PO
02 Jadran, HN

03 C.Zvezda, BG
03 Stari Grad, BU
00 SC NikSi¢, NK
05 C.S.M. Resita

2413 650 A
2455 617 A
2486 595 A
25.12 576 A
2552 550 A
2587 528 A
26.06 516 A
26.08 515 ?
26.08 515 ?
26.09 514 R
26.48 492
26.78 476
26.92 468
26.94 467
27.03 462
27.08 460
27.18 455
2729 449
2729 449
2741 443
2765 432
2767 431
28.04 414
2811 411
28.17 408
28.17 408
2835 401
2835 401
28.36 400
28.71 386
28.71 386
28.87 379
28.87 379
28.88 379
2931 363
29.37 360
30.38 326
30.39 325
30.46 323
30.87 310
31.02 306
31.20 301
31.22 300
31.26 299
3178 284
3194 280
32.00 279
32.07 277
3222 273
3224 272
32.39 269
3245 267
3247 267
32.53 265
32.64 262
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Montenegro OPEN 2017
NikSi¢, 24. do 25.06.2017

Disciplina 19, Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalifikacije/Prelim, Otvoreno/Open

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G./Y. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR
56. Nemanja KALEZIC 02 MNE-Verde, PO 3298 254
57. Noel FATAJ 03 Studenti ST, TI 33.03 253
58. Marko DPUKANOVIC 01 Butterfly, NK 33.29 247
59. Vuk DRAGANIC 04 SC Niksi¢, NK 33.31 247
60. Luka NIKOLIC 05 Barakuda, BG 33.47 243
61. Nikola SPADIJER 00 MNE-Verde, PO 33.64 240
62. Leal BULKU 06  Studenti ST, Tl 33.68 239
63. Marlind MANUSHI 99  Studenti ST, Tl 33.75 237
64. Danilo GOLUBOVIC 02 SC Niksi¢, NK 33.90 234
65. Luka KUNIC 04  Stari Grad, BU 3393 234
66. Simo RADOVIC 01 Butterfly, NK 34.13 229
67. Vasilije VUJOVIC 02 MNE-Verde, PO 3421 228
68. Milan SIMANIC 01 PVK Niksi¢ 34.22 228
69. Andrija PUROVIC 01 MNE-Verde, PO 34.45 223
70. Milos KOPRIVICA 01 Butterfly, NK 3450 222
71. Luka MACANOVIC 02 SC Niksi¢, NK 3458 221
72. Aleksa CIRKOVIC 05 Barakuda, BG 3491 214
73. Matija JOVOVIC 03 PVK Niksi¢ 3497 213
74. Uros TOMASEVIC 02 Butterfly, NK 3576 199
75. Vujadin CEJOVIC 03 Stari Grad, BU 35.87 198
76. Vukota VUJIACIC 03 MNE-Verde, PO 36.21 192
77. Milos BJELICA 04  Butterfly, NK 36.28 191
78. Milos RONDOVIC 03  SC Niksi¢, NK 36.42 189
79. Jordi GJINI 07  Studenti ST, Tl 36.56 187
80. Andrej ABRAMOVIC 06 Stari Grad, BU 36.57 186

Balsa JOVOVIC 04 MNE-Verde, PO 36.57 186
82. Bozidar TOMASEVIC 01 Butterfly, NK 37.65 171
83. Haris DPOKOVIC 03 MNE-Verde, PO 37.83 168
84. Marko MIKETIC 05 MNE-Verde, PO 3795 167
85. Matija CREPULJA 05 MNE-Verde, PO 38.00 166
86. Ognjen BAJKOVIC 04  Stari Grad, BU 38.03 166
87. Jovan LALEVIC 04 MNE-Verde, PO 38.39 161
88. Nikola VUKCEVIC 03  SC Nik3i¢, NK 38.44 160
89. Ognjen VUKCEVIC 04 MNE-Verde, PO 38.61 158
90. BalSa SPADIJER 00 MNE-Verde, PO 38.69 157
91. Andrija BORICIC 05 MNE-Verde, PO 38.99 154
92. Veliko MARKOVIC 04 MNE-Verde, PO 39.03 153
93. Ivan STOLICA 05 SC Niksi¢, NK 39.16 152
94. Veljko NIKOLIC 02 Butterfly, NK 39.70 146
95. Vladimir PEJOVIC 04 MNE-Verde, PO 39.85 144
96. Rado$ MAGAZIN 05 Barakuda, BG 39.86 144
97. Darko JOVANOVIC 03 MNE-Verde, PO 39.89 144
98. Andrija MITROVIC 05 Arena 2015, NS 39.96 143
99. Lazar BEGOVIC 03 MNE-Verde, PO 40.07 142

100. Petar JOVETIC 06 MNE-Verde, PO 40.36 139

101. Lazar POTPARA 05 SC Niksi¢, NK 4140 128

102. Jovan KRIVOKAPIC 04 MNE-Verde, PO 42,78 116

103. Filip POPOVIC 05 MNE-Verde, PO 4375 109

104. Luka LUKIC 05 MNE-Verde, PO 43.89 108

105. Luka MARKOVIC 07 SC Niksi¢, NK 4410 106

106. Jakov DRAGANIC 06  SC Niksi¢, NK 44,47 103

107. Nikola PEJOVIC 04 MNE-Verde, PO 44,73 102

108. Luka KOMNENOVIC 07 PVK NikSi¢ 44,75 102

109. Aleksandar ANPELIC 05 MNE-Verde, PO 45.90 94

110. Veliko RAZNATOVIC 06 MNE-Verde, PO 46.05 93
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Montenegro OPEN 2017
NikSi¢, 24. do 25.06.2017

Disciplina 19, Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalifikacije/Prelim, Otvoreno/Open

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G./Y. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR
111. Bogdan JOVOVIC 06 MNE-Verde, PO 46.27 92
112. Ognjen BUKNIC 04  PVK NikSi¢ 46.53 90
113. Jovan RADULOVIC 07 MNE-Verde, PO 46.85 88
114. Nikola SCERANIC 04 MNE-Verde, PO 47.61 84
115. Ognjen BOZOVIC 05 MNE-Verde, PO 48.66 79
116. Petar MARTINOVIC 06 MNE-Verde, PO 49.33 76
117. Dario DOMAZETOVIC 08 MNE-Verde, PO 50.48 71
118. Vugina POPOVIC 07 MNE-Verde, PO 50.58 70
119. Stevan KAVAJA 08 PVK NikSi¢ 52.77 62
120. Andrej BELADA 07 MNE-Verde, PO 53.88 58
121. Filip JOVETIC 08 MNE-Verde, PO 54.25 57
122. Stefan JOVOVIC 08 MNE-Verde, PO 54.39 56
123. Vuk VUJACIC 08 PVK NikSi¢ 55.20 54
124. Nikola JANKOVIC 06 MNE-Verde, PO 55.23 54
125. Arsenije DRAGNIC 07 MNE-Verde, PO 55.98 52
126. Andrej ANDRIC 08 MNE-Verde, PO 56.90 49
127. Stevan BOGOJEVIC 07 MNE-Verde, PO 57.20 48
128. Novica DUBLJEVIC 07 MNE-Verde, PO 57.44 48
129. Ivan KRIVOKAPIC 07 MNE-Verde, PO 59.24 43
130. Matija ZIZIC 08 MNE-Verde, PO 1:00.75 40
131. Matija JOKIC 07 MNE-Verde, PO 1:01.15 39
132. Uro$ SEKULIC 07 MNE-Verde, PO 1:03.39 35
133. Matija BIGA 07 MNE-Verde, PO 1:04.76 33
134. Nikola DAMJANOVIC 07 PVK Niksi¢ 1:04.89 33
135. Andrej DURUTOVIC 09 MNE-Verde, PO 1:06.40 31
136. Pavle DELIBASIC 07 PVK Niksi¢ 1:.07.71 29
137. Matija SEVALJEVIC 06 MNE-Verde, PO 1:18.46 18
DSQ Andrija BIKANOVIC 08 PVK Niksi¢
DNS Vasilije TOMIC 02 Butterfly, NK
DNS Vlado MAROJEVIC 03 Butterfly, NK
DNS Jaksa MICKOVIC 08 PVK Niksi¢
DNS Matija MICKOVIC 06 PVK Niksi¢
DNS Vuk PAPOVIC 05 PVK NikSi¢
DNS Filip MILOVIC 05 PVK NikSi¢
DNS Branko BURDEVAC 11  PVK Niksi¢
DNS Petar MANIC 06 Barakuda, BG
DNS llijan MALCIC 96 22. April, BL
DNS Ivan TERIC 06 MNE-Verde, PO
17 - 18 godina
1. Devid ZORZETTO 00 Tiro a Volo Nuoto 2512 576 A
2. Aldamer ALIKAVAZOVIC 00 Montenegro, MNE 26.06 516 A
3. Vasilije RISTICEVIC 00 Partizan, BG 26.08 515 ?
4. Lazar STEPANOVIC 99 Beogradski PK, BG 2609 514 R
5. Jakob KREFT 00 llirija, LJu 26.78 476
6. Andrei BUMBEA 99 C.S.M. Resita 26.94 467
7. Daniele CAPODILUPO 99 C.Ambranuoto 27.08 460
8. Dejan JOVIC 00 Profesiona, NS 2729 449
9. Nikola SUKA 00 Budva M-tel, BU 2741 443
10. Rok DOBNIKAR 00 llirija, LJu 28.35 401
11. llija TADIC 99  Montenegro, MNE 28.36 400
12. Kristijan STERJIO 00  Studenti ST, Tl 28.71 386
13. Savo NOVAKOVIC 00 Budva M-tel, BU 28.87 379
14. Radule CEROVIC 00 PVK Niksi¢ 28.88 379
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Montenegro OPEN 2017
NikSi¢, 24. do 25.06.2017

Disciplina 19, Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalifikacije/Prelim, 17 - 18 godina

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G./Y. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR
15. Dragan VULEVIC 00 PVK NikSi¢ 29.37 360
16. Balsa PERISIC 00 MNE-Verde, PO 3224 272
17. Milovan VUKCEVIC 00 SC Niksi¢, NK 3253 265
18. Nikola SPADIJER 00 MNE-Verde, PO 33.64 240
19. Marlind MANUSHI 99  Studenti ST, Tl 33.75 237
20. BalSa SPADIJER 00 MNE-Verde, PO 38.69 157
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